

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT:SR-74 AND LEON ROAD
TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING**

Advertised: April 4, 2006 (Item No. 3.24)

Bids Open: Wednesday, April 26, 2006 (2:00 P.M.)

PROJECT NO.B4-0513

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Sully - Miller Contracting Anaheim, Ca. 92801	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,100	35.00	38,500.00	53.00	58,300.00	
4	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	360	60.00	21,600.00	66.00	23,760.00	
5	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	700	200.00	140,000.00	82.00	57,400.00	
6	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	125	12.00	1,500.00	20.00	2,500.00	
7	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	590	20.00	11,800.00	8.00	4,720.00	
8	510501	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP CALTRANS STD A88A CASE B)	EA	4	2,500.00	10,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	
9	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	60	20.00	1,200.00	26.00	1,560.00	
10	017303	MINOR CONCRETE ((SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	814	20.00	16,280.00	8.00	6,512.00	
11	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCEL AREA)	SQFT	130	6.00	780.00	12.00	1,560.00	
12	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	
13	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,075	2.00	2,150.00	1.40	1,505.00	
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,100	4.00	4,400.00	3.00	3,300.00	
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	10,500	0.75	7,875.00	0.34	3,570.00	
16	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	7	250.00	1,750.00	325.00	2,275.00	
17	150742	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	6	75.00	450.00	30.00	180.00	
18	018603	EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	
19	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	220	4.00	880.00	3.25	715.00	
20	120100	TRAFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	51,157.00	51,157.00	
21	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	
22	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	
23	011507	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (12')	SQYD	1,081	5.00	5,405.00	6.00	6,486.00	
24	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) 8'	LF	180	20.00	3,600.00	40.00	7,200.00	
25	010601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
26	860703	INTERCONNECTION CONDUIT AND CABLE	LF	1,300	20.00	26,000.00	15.00	19,500.00	
27	000003	FURNISH TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT FROM MANDATORY EQUIP SOURCE	FA	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	
28	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	6	30.00	180.00	50.00	300.00	
29	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	
					TOTALS:		470,350.00		459,000.00

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

PROJECT:SR-74 AND LEON ROAD TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING

Advertised: April 4, 2006 (Item No. 3.24)

Bids Open: Wednesday, April 26, 2006 (2:00 P.M.)

PROJECT NO.B4-0513

				Hillcrest Contracting Corona, CA. 92878			Beador Construction Corona, CA. 92883	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,100	41.00	45,100.00	55.00	60,500.00
4	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	360	108.00	38,880.00	85.00	30,600.00
5	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	700	97.00	67,900.00	95.00	66,500.00
6	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	125	18.00	2,250.00	35.00	4,375.00
7	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	590	11.40	6,726.00	25.00	14,750.00
8	510501	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP CALTRANS STD A88A CASE B)	EA	4	5,900.00	23,600.00	5,000.00	20,000.00
9	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	60	23.00	1,380.00	60.00	3,600.00
10	017303	MINOR CONCRETE ((SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	814	12.70	10,337.80	20.00	16,280.00
11	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCEL AREA)	SQFT	130	8.30	1,079.00	40.00	5,200.00
12	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	147,000.00	147,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
13	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,075	2.60	2,795.00	2.00	2,150.00
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,100	3.15	3,465.00	3.25	3,575.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	10,500	0.32	3,360.00	0.50	5,250.00
16	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	7	315.00	2,205.00	330.00	2,310.00
17	150742	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	6	110.00	660.00	40.00	240.00
18	018603	EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION	LS	1	11,000.00	11,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
19	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	220	4.20	924.00	3.50	770.00
20	120100	TRAFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,200.00	5,200.00	44,214.00	44,214.00
21	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
22	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
23	011507	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (12')	SQYD	1,081	5.90	6,377.90	6.00	6,486.00
24	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) 8'	LF	180	41.00	7,380.00	50.00	9,000.00
25	010601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
26	860703	INTERCONNECTION CONDUIT AND CABLE	LF	1,300	15.00	19,500.00	16.00	20,800.00
27	000003	FURNISH TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT FROM MANDATORY EQUIP SOURCE	FA	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
28	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	6	42.00	252.00	100.00	600.00
29	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
				TOTALS:		491,171.70		541,700.00

Listed Sub-Contractors of Sully-Miller Contracting Company:

ITEM	SUBCONTRACTOR	ADDRESS	LICENSE NO.
23	PRSI	Riverside	569352
13-17, 19, 20 (partial), 28	Sudhakar	Rialto	752367
12,18,26	Steiny & Co.	Baldwin Park	161273